
                       Whitney Young Humboldt Invite
                        Humboldt Park, Chicago, IL
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/18/2021
              ========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    29  Northside                                   (18:58.9  94:54.2 3:51.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Elia Ton-That           12   16:46.8
  2      3  Lucia Ton-That          9    18:15.2
  3      5  Arianna Holbrook        12   19:17.7
  4      7  Sofia Weber             10   19:56.7
  5     13  Nora Hill               12   20:37.8
  6   ( 18) Annika Nelson           11   21:25.0
  7   ( 26) Zuzana Bielak           10   22:30.6
  8   ( 35) Elizabeth Schieleit     9    23:37.5

  2.    51  Whitney Young                               (20:13.0  101:04.6 3:11.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Nikki Chopra            11   18:04.1
  2      8  Kori Henderson          10   20:02.6
  3     12  Adrienne Weiner         11   20:35.9
  4     14  Ada Liberzon            10   21:06.9
  5     15  Margaux Bailey          10   21:15.1
  6   ( 16) Theresa Giba            10   21:16.9
  7   ( 17) Gabby Liang             10   21:22.7
  8   ( 19) Lily Meinertzhage       10   21:33.8

  3.   107  Von Steuben                                 (22:07.8  110:39.0 2:26.0)
==========================================================
  1     11  Beila Cohen             12   20:32.3
  2     20  Mallory Herman          10   22:17.9
  3     21  Elena Gerick            10   22:22.7
  4     23  Frida Tejada            12   22:27.8
  5     32  Angelina Diaz           9    22:58.3
  6   ( 40) Mary-Gheres DeRama      12   24:15.2
  7   ( 41) Alin Candia             9    24:26.4

  4.   109  Chicago University                          (21:43.3  108:36.2 5:12.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Amanda O'Donnell        12   18:58.8
  2      6  Sophia Park             12   19:47.5
  3     27  Maya El Shamsy          11   22:34.5
  4     33  Maya Mubayi             12   23:04.3
  5     39  Sofia Picciola          9    24:11.1
  6   ( 47) Amelia Cifu             11   25:27.6
  7   ( 50) Hannah Dinner           10   25:46.0

  5.   125  Amundsen                                    (22:12.3  111:01.4 4:06.8)
==========================================================
  1      9  Kenya Perez             10   20:20.3
  2     10  Frances Oliver          9    20:24.3
  3     30  Eleanor Maples          11   22:43.2
  4     34  Keely DeSimone          9    23:06.5
  5     42  Madeline Smyth          10   24:27.1
  6   ( 46) Soledad Cornellio       11   25:27.6
  7   ( 48) Calistoga Frerker       10   25:36.5

  6.   131  Kenwood                                     (22:33.9  112:49.4 0:24.6)
==========================================================
  1     22  Jewell Mason            10   22:24.4
  2     24  Abigail Escobedo        10   22:28.6
  3     25  Sofia Danilovtseva      10   22:29.8



  4     29  Ariel McGee             12   22:37.6
  5     31  Nyla Newell             10   22:49.0
  6   ( 37) London Gillespie        12   24:01.1
  7   ( 38) Madison Posey           10   24:05.2

  7.   196  Mather                                      (23:56.7  119:43.3 1:55.5)
==========================================================
  1     28  Luna Colin              11   22:36.2
  2     36  Viridiana Correa        12   23:39.7
  3     43  Jocelyn Bautista        9    24:27.4
  4     44  Allyssa Adolfo          12   24:28.3
  5     45  Diana Garcia            9    24:31.7
  6   ( 49) Neida Torres            10   25:36.9
  7   ( 51) Tasnova Adrita          11   26:29.0
  8   ( 52) Maria Vazquez           12   28:37.9
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                       Whitney Young Humboldt Invite
                        Humboldt Park, Chicago, IL
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/18/2021
                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Elia Ton-That      12   Northside            16:46.8  5:36 
    2    2 Nikki Chopra       11   Whitney Young        18:04.1  6:02 
    3    3 Lucia Ton-That     9    Northside            18:15.2  6:06 
    4    4 Amanda O'Donnell   12   Chicago University   18:58.8  6:20 
    5    5 Arianna Holbrook   12   Northside            19:17.7  6:26 
    6    6 Sophia Park        12   Chicago University   19:47.5  6:36 
    7    7 Sofia Weber        10   Northside            19:56.7  6:39 
    8    8 Kori Henderson     10   Whitney Young        20:02.6  6:41 
    9    9 Kenya Perez        10   Amundsen             20:20.3  6:47 
   10   10 Frances Oliver     9    Amundsen             20:24.3  6:49 
   11   11 Beila Cohen        12   Von Steuben          20:32.3  6:51 
   12   12 Adrienne Weiner    11   Whitney Young        20:35.9  6:52 
   13   13 Nora Hill          12   Northside            20:37.8  6:53 
   14   14 Ada Liberzon       10   Whitney Young        21:06.9  7:03 
   15   15 Margaux Bailey     10   Whitney Young        21:15.1  7:06 
   16   16 Theresa Giba       10   Whitney Young        21:16.9  7:06 
   17   17 Gabby Liang        10   Whitney Young        21:22.7  7:08 
   18   18 Annika Nelson      11   Northside            21:25.0  7:09 
   19   19 Lily Meinertzhage  10   Whitney Young        21:33.8  7:12 
   20      Jade Lavallee      11   Whitney Young        21:40.8  7:14 
   21      Nina Sherman       10   Whitney Young        22:02.6  7:21 
   22   20 Mallory Herman     10   Von Steuben          22:17.9  7:26 
   23   21 Elena Gerick       10   Von Steuben          22:22.7  7:28 
   24   22 Jewell Mason       10   Kenwood              22:24.4  7:29 
   25   23 Frida Tejada       12   Von Steuben          22:27.8  7:30 
   26   24 Abigail Escobedo   10   Kenwood              22:28.6  7:30 
   27   25 Sofia Danilovtseva 10   Kenwood              22:29.8  7:30 
   28   26 Zuzana Bielak      10   Northside            22:30.6  7:31 
   29   27 Maya El Shamsy     11   Chicago University   22:34.5  7:32 
   30   28 Luna Colin         11   Mather               22:36.2  7:33 
   31   29 Ariel McGee        12   Kenwood              22:37.6  7:33 
   32   30 Eleanor Maples     11   Amundsen             22:43.2  7:35 
   33      Jimena Martinez    11   Westinghouse College 22:44.9  7:35 
   34   31 Nyla Newell        10   Kenwood              22:49.0  7:37 
   35   32 Angelina Diaz      9    Von Steuben          22:58.3  7:40 
   36   33 Maya Mubayi        12   Chicago University   23:04.3  7:42 
   37   34 Keely Desimone     9    Amundsen             23:06.5  7:43 
   38   35 Elizabeth Schielei 9    Northside            23:37.5  7:53 
   39   36 Viridiana Correa   12   Mather               23:39.7  7:54 
   40      Rachel Yosowitz    11   Northside            23:43.4  7:55 
   41      Tessa Myatt        11   Northside            23:43.4  7:55 
   42   37 London Gillespie   12   Kenwood              24:01.1  8:01 
   43   38 Madison Posey      10   Kenwood              24:05.2  8:02 
   44   39 Sofia Picciola     9    Chicago University   24:11.1  8:04 
   45   40 Mary-Gheres Derama 12   Von Steuben          24:15.2  8:06 
   46   41 Alin Candia        9    Von Steuben          24:26.4  8:09 
   47   42 Madeline Smyth     10   Amundsen             24:27.1  8:10 
   48   43 Jocelyn Bautista   9    Mather               24:27.4  8:10 
   49   44 Allyssa Adolfo     12   Mather               24:28.3  8:10 
   50   45 Diana Garcia       9    Mather               24:31.7  8:11 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Ava Galban         11   Westinghouse College 24:48.7  8:17 
   52   46 Soledad Cornellio  11   Amundsen             25:27.6  8:30 
   53   47 Amelia Cifu        11   Chicago University   25:27.6  8:30 
   54   48 Calistoga Frerker  10   Amundsen             25:36.5  8:33 
   55   49 Neida Torres       10   Mather               25:36.9  8:33 
   56   50 Hannah Dinner      10   Chicago University   25:46.0  8:36 
   57   51 Tasnova Adrita     11   Mather               26:29.0  8:50 
   58      Sofia Spencer      9    Westinghouse College 26:39.3  8:54 
   59   52 Maria Vazquez      12   Mather               28:37.9  9:33 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


